NORDFYNS BANK A/S

NORDFYNS BANK A/S

ISIN: DKO0061295441

Overview

2024/04/25 14:00:58

Price
340.00 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.58% (-2.00)

DK0061295441
NRDF

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Financial
Stock

76 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

336.00 DKK (87)
340.00 DKK (253)
340.00 DKK
342.00 DKK
336.00 DKK
342.00 DKK
338.881671 DKK
862

292,116.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0061295441&ID_NOTATION=1964125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8075ba387e8bad4e2fc9b2c04d198d8eabb785cb2d45cc98b1ccde021b09f8cc&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7b269ca066ae6ab43&time=1714142426&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46ebb442cce8c45e0786e08255c5c6b5533e4af084dfafe06804474983284bed&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4ab780ca1c34648af&time=1714142426&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d24ec8085ccf7d9a86e40684a9c2271214fac4dda0c4c479c4c697afccea2f53&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1d0a0aa189e4095f7&time=1714142426&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bdda0b9b742217521a0573708c8ba5e96eb7cada8b1c10ad645d025c194a9917&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=616225fe8f0e087b5&time=1714142426&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1961f3f7327f6ab8cf7497942e82c0eb3c5af8cd7e5600863138fea934c961c&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=85cf3a9b8d03aa26c&time=1714142426&tool=RSC

NORDFYNS BANK A/S

Details
2024/04/25 14:00:58 Sy
Price
340.00 DKK 350.00 FT’!
Difference ©  -0.58%(-2.00)
General attributes 300.00
ISIN DK0061295441 |I J
| hy
Symbol NRDF 250,00 llp |W
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen ' w
Currency DKK M N,
Sector Financial
200.00
Security type Stock J
Market cap (m) 76 EUR r‘J
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20 150,00 J
|
Market data ulvu M
Bid (Bid size) 336.00 DKK (87) 100.00
Ask (Ask size) 340.00 DKK (253)
Open 340.00 DKK 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 342.00 DKK
Low 336.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 342.00 DKK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 338.881671 DKK
Volume (pcs) 862
Trading volume 292,116.00 Price data
Number of trades 9

Last size

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

340.00 DKK (886

7 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 343.93 DKK (622
312.56 DKK (1,098

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
282.61 DKK (1,023)
)

)

)

)

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +27.61% +39.02% +35.71%
Perf (abs.) +74.00 +96.00 +90.00
Beta 0.15 0.09 0.15
Volatility = 23.20 21.99 21.32

364.00 DKK (2024/02/26
270.00 DKK (2024/01/02
364.00 DKK (2024/02/26
238.00 DKK (2023/04/26

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 14:00 340.00 DKK 0.29 9

Copenhagen 25

London Stock 2018/05/ 18:03 955.00 DKK 0.00 1

Exchange 18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1964125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19843129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19843129

NORDFYNS BANK A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
NORDFYNS BANK

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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